VUID

1029651162

1112234746

1112267504

1029466676

1029542073

1029582937

1029587536

1156580279

1146096172

1146096193

1158713139

1158712836

1205876016

1206119197

2203471027

2203470781

2153949548

1029558537

Name

BIGONESS, RONALD ALBERT

BLALOCK, LINDA CLARK

BLALOCK,KEITH WESLEY

BLOUNT, DIANNA

BLOUNT, JERALD DON

BODNAR, PATRICE LOUISE

BURNS, NANCY CECILIA

CLARK, GLORIA JEAN

DOUDNA, JOHN HUGH

DOUDNA, SANDRA JEANNE

DYKSTRA, MARTHA KENT

DYKSTRA, CLARENCE A

FORSHA, JERI ANN

GEIST, LARRY ALLEN

GEORGE, CHRISTINA RENEE

GEORGE, TYLER STEPHEN

HAMMERSEN, CAROL ANNE

HAMMERSEN, FREDERICK PETER

ANTHONY

Ballot

Delivery

Method

MATIL

MAIL

MAIL

MAIL

MAIL

MATL

MATL

MATL

MATIL

MATIL

MATIL

MATIL

MATL

MATL

MATL

MATL

MATIL

MATIL

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

Precinct



1168851294

1029574614

1029574605

1143880391

2197214297

2197214330

1029525390

2160126697

1038485894

1214727780

1154320324

1154320353

1029541651

1204031727

1031330657

1031330571

2003638005

1029629702

1029646728

2204029615

HICKMAN, BILLIE JOE

KAMMLAH, HENRY WENDEL

KAMMLAH, GLORIA FELLER

KANTENBERGER, SHELBY SUSAN

KIRCHNER, GEORGE WILLIAM

KIRCHNER, KAREN ANN

KRAUSKOPF, JO ANN

LAMB, BETH A

LOONEY, LINDA MARY

MABRY, JANET MARIE

OBERMITE, MARY KATHERINE

OBERMITE, RICHARD RALPH

OLFERS,BETTY STROEHER

PAGE, GEORGE OWEN

PAUL JR,ROGER STANLEY

PAUL,ELIZABETH ESTHER

ROST, JUDITH ANNE

ROTGE,MARILYN BUCHANAN

ROTGE, ROBERT THOMAS

SHOCKLEY, RACHEL

MATIL

MATIL

MATIL

MAIL

MAIL

MAIL

MAIL

MATL

MATL

MATL

MATIL

MATIL

MATIL

MATIL

MATL

MATL

MATL

MATL

MATIL

MATIL

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

15

15

12

13

13

13



2204025236

1005780025

1029635794

1029635787

1058208140

1168701523

1030977300

1029632684

1159270206

2164796661

2164796707

1164088160

1166219786

SHOCKLEY, ERIC

STEITLE, SHIRLEY PAHL

STEWART, STEPHEN JAMES

STEWART, ILONA DARLENE

STRAH, DOROTHY

STRICKER, CONNIE SUE

SWANSON, NANCY PRESTON

TUCKER, LEON EUGENE

TUCKER, HARRIET YUKIKO

VAN DER WALL, ANNETTE

VAN DER WALL, SEIGURD

WICHMAN, KENNETH C

WICHMAN, EDNA C

MATIL

MATIL

MATIL

MAIL

MAIL

MAIL

MAIL

MATL

MATL

MATL

MATIL

MATIL

MATIL

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

13

10

10



